S WE Live, LOVE

(‘A‘,—RN%

St Joseph’s School

Parramatta Park

PREP to Year 6

FEES & LEVIES SCHEDULE 2026

Phone: 07 4038 5100
Email: accounts.parramatta@cns.catholic.edu.au

1. TUITION FEES (per child as per Catholic Education Services Tuition Fee Schedule*)

1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4 Children 5 Children
Per Annum $1828.00 $1554.00 $1279.00 $960.00 $768.00
Per Term $457.00 $388.50 $319.75 $240.00 $192.00

*Discount for multiple children attending Catholic Schools and Colleges within the

Diocese

2. RESOURCE AND ACTIVITY LEVY (per child)

Prep

Year 1

Year 2

Year3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Resource Levy | 4535 00 | $520.00 | $535.00 | $589.00 | $592.00 | $576.00 | $632.00
(per Annum)
Resource Levy | 413300 | $130.00 | $133.75 | $147.25 | $148.00 | $144.00 | $158.00
(per term)
ActivityLevy | ¢ 05 00 | $185.00 | $195.00 | $210.00 | $245.00 | $355.00 | $500.00
(per Annum)
ActiVItyLevy | 1625 | $46.25 | $48.75 | $52.50 | $61.25 | $88.75 | $125.00
(per term)

3. FAMILY LEVIES (invoiced to the eldest child in the family)

Per Annum Per Term
Capital Levy $700.00 $175.00
P&F Levy $200.00 $50.00

4. APPLICATION & ENROLEMENT FEE

Application Fee $50.00 (non-refundable)
Enrolment Fee $100.00 (non-refundable on non-commencement)
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